
1 16 Sander Brenden (OH) 3 3 2 8 0.75
2 6 Kindem Soren (S) 2 2 1 5 0.50
2 12 Jendryk II Jeffrey (MB) 2 6 6 14 0.50
4 13 Perinar George (OP) 1 - - 1 0.25
4 14 Plaisted Benjamin (OP) 1 - - 1 0.25
4 3 Blough Christian (S) 1 1 6 8 0.25
4 8 Faagata-Tufuga Storm (OH) 1 3 7 11 0.25
- 2 Benesh Andrew (MB) - - - -
- 5 Dagostino Kyle (OH) - - - -
- 7 Enriques Evan (L) - - - -
- 9 Fey Kupono (OH) - - - -
- 15 Rakestraw Kevin (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 15 22 48 2.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 8 Faagata-Tufuga Storm (OH) 18 4 14 36 50.00
1 16 Sander Brenden (OH) 11 3 8 22 50.00
- 13 Perinar George (OP) 6 2 7 15
- 12 Jendryk II Jeffrey (MB) 2 2 9 13
- 3 Blough Christian (S) 2 1 4 7
- 14 Plaisted Benjamin (OP) 1 1 2 4
- 6 Kindem Soren (S) 2 - 1 3
- 9 Fey Kupono (OH) 1 1 - 2
- 5 Dagostino Kyle (OH) - - 1 1
- 2 Benesh Andrew (MB) - - - -
- 7 Enriques Evan (L) - - - -
- 15 Rakestraw Kevin (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 43 14 46 103 41.75


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

USA • United States

USA
MEX 1

3 25
18

25
21

17
25

25
11

92
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:25 0:21 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 35031/07/2014
San Salvador
Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 19:20  End: 21:05  Total: 1:45
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1 7 Enriques Evan (L) 11 4 7 22 2.75
2 14 Plaisted Benjamin (OP) 2 - 2 4 0.50
2 13 Perinar George (OP) 2 1 1 4 0.50
2 8 Faagata-Tufuga Storm (OH) 2 3 5 10 0.50
2 9 Fey Kupono (OH) 2 3 1 6 0.50
6 3 Blough Christian (S) 1 - 1 2 0.25
6 12 Jendryk II Jeffrey (MB) 1 1 3 5 0.25
6 5 Dagostino Kyle (OH) 1 2 1 4 0.25
6 16 Sander Brenden (OH) 1 4 2 7 0.25
- 2 Benesh Andrew (MB) - - - -
- 15 Rakestraw Kevin (MB) - - - -
- 6 Kindem Soren (S) - 5 3 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 23 23 26 72 5.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 33 1 34

1 13 Perinar George (OP) 2 2 10 14 0.50
2 8 Faagata-Tufuga Storm (OH) 1 1 9 11 0.25
2 12 Jendryk II Jeffrey (MB) 1 2 12 15 0.25
2 16 Sander Brenden (OH) 1 4 - 5 0.25
- 2 Benesh Andrew (MB) - - - -
- 7 Enriques Evan (L) - - - -
- 14 Plaisted Benjamin (OP) - - 8 8
- 15 Rakestraw Kevin (MB) - - - -
- 6 Kindem Soren (S) - 1 10 11
- 9 Fey Kupono (OH) - 1 3 4
- 3 Blough Christian (S) - 4 10 14
- 5 Dagostino Kyle (OH) - 4 5 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 19 67 91 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

USA • United States

USA
MEX 1

3 25
18

25
21

17
25

25
11

92
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:25 0:21 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 35031/07/2014
San Salvador
Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 19:20  End: 21:05  Total: 1:45
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1 7 Enriques Evan (L) 13 - 5 18 72.22
2 8 Faagata-Tufuga Storm (OH) 14 - 10 24 58.33
- 16 Sander Brenden (OH) 8 1 3 12
- 5 Dagostino Kyle (OH) 4 - - 4
- 9 Fey Kupono (OH) 2 1 - 3
- 2 Benesh Andrew (MB) - - - -
- 3 Blough Christian (S) - - - -
- 6 Kindem Soren (S) - - - -
- 12 Jendryk II Jeffrey (MB) - - - -
- 13 Perinar George (OP) - - - -
- 14 Plaisted Benjamin (OP) - - - -
- 15 Rakestraw Kevin (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 41 2 18 61 63.93


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 6 Kindem Soren (S) 13 - 79 92 3.25
- 2 Benesh Andrew (MB) - - - -
- 3 Blough Christian (S) - - - -
- 5 Dagostino Kyle (OH) - - - -
- 7 Enriques Evan (L) - - - -
- 8 Faagata-Tufuga Storm (OH) - - - -
- 9 Fey Kupono (OH) - - - -
- 12 Jendryk II Jeffrey (MB) - - - -
- 14 Plaisted Benjamin (OP) - - - -
- 15 Rakestraw Kevin (MB) - - - -
- 16 Sander Brenden (OH) - - - -
- 13 Perinar George (OP) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 1 79 93 3.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

USA • United States

USA
MEX 1

3 25
18

25
21

17
25

25
11

92
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:25 0:21 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 35031/07/2014
San Salvador
Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 19:20  End: 21:05  Total: 1:45

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 31/07/2014  21:22 Page 3/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
NORCECA Mens U 21 Continental Championship 2014
Preliminary Round Group C



1 4 Mejia Geiser (MB) 2 - 2 4 0.50
1 17 Bojorquez Luis (MB) 2 2 5 9 0.50
3 13 Martinez Alan (OH) 1 - 2 3 0.25
3 15 Aranda Christian (S) 1 1 6 8 0.25
3 11 Molano Ivan (OP) 1 3 2 6 0.25
- 3 Castro Sebastian (S) - - - -
- 5 Estrella Jaime (L) - - - -
- 6 Garay Alexis (OP) - - - -
- 8 Moraila Alejandro (OH) - - 1 1
- 10 Ugalde Enrique (OH) - - 2 2
- 16 Olvera Francisco (OH) - - 5 5
- 9 Acosta Ariel (MB) - 3 2 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 9 27 43 1.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 11 Molano Ivan (OP) 9 4 10 23 39.13
2 13 Martinez Alan (OH) 11 8 11 30 36.67
- 10 Ugalde Enrique (OH) 6 1 7 14
- 16 Olvera Francisco (OH) 2 2 7 11
- 15 Aranda Christian (S) 2 2 3 7
- 17 Bojorquez Luis (MB) 3 1 2 6
- 9 Acosta Ariel (MB) 2 2 2 6
- 4 Mejia Geiser (MB) 1 1 2 4
- 8 Moraila Alejandro (OH) - 1 2 3
- 3 Castro Sebastian (S) - - - -
- 5 Estrella Jaime (L) - - - -
- 6 Garay Alexis (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 36 22 46 104 34.62


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

MEX • Mexico

USA
MEX 1

3 25
18

25
21

17
25

25
11

92
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:25 0:21 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 35031/07/2014
San Salvador
Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 19:20  End: 21:05  Total: 1:45
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1 13 Martinez Alan (OH) 7 5 8 20 1.75
2 5 Estrella Jaime (L) 6 15 13 34 1.50
3 15 Aranda Christian (S) 4 6 7 17 1.00
4 16 Olvera Francisco (OH) 2 3 3 8 0.50
5 10 Ugalde Enrique (OH) 1 1 3 5 0.25
5 9 Acosta Ariel (MB) 1 1 1 3 0.25
- 3 Castro Sebastian (S) - - - -
- 6 Garay Alexis (OP) - - - -
- 4 Mejia Geiser (MB) - 1 4 5
- 11 Molano Ivan (OP) - 3 5 8
- 17 Bojorquez Luis (MB) - 2 2 4
- 8 Moraila Alejandro (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 21 38 46 105 5.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 30 - 30

1 16 Olvera Francisco (OH) 1 1 8 10 0.25
1 13 Martinez Alan (OH) 1 3 8 12 0.25
- 3 Castro Sebastian (S) - - - -
- 5 Estrella Jaime (L) - - - -
- 6 Garay Alexis (OP) - - - -
- 8 Moraila Alejandro (OH) - - - -
- 11 Molano Ivan (OP) - - 12 12
- 10 Ugalde Enrique (OH) - 1 6 7
- 17 Bojorquez Luis (MB) - 2 11 13
- 9 Acosta Ariel (MB) - 2 4 6
- 15 Aranda Christian (S) - 4 8 12
- 4 Mejia Geiser (MB) - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 15 59 76 0.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

MEX • Mexico

USA
MEX 1

3 25
18

25
21

17
25

25
11

92
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:25 0:21 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 35031/07/2014
San Salvador
Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 19:20  End: 21:05  Total: 1:45
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1 16 Olvera Francisco (OH) 9 - 9 18 50.00
2 5 Estrella Jaime (L) 16 2 13 31 45.16
- 13 Martinez Alan (OH) 5 1 5 11
- 10 Ugalde Enrique (OH) 4 3 3 10
- 4 Mejia Geiser (MB) 1 - - 1
- 9 Acosta Ariel (MB) - - 1 1
- 3 Castro Sebastian (S) - - - -
- 6 Garay Alexis (OP) - - - -
- 8 Moraila Alejandro (OH) - - - -
- 11 Molano Ivan (OP) - - - -
- 15 Aranda Christian (S) - - - -
- 17 Bojorquez Luis (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 6 31 72 40.28


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 15 Aranda Christian (S) 17 2 62 81 4.25
- 3 Castro Sebastian (S) - - - -
- 4 Mejia Geiser (MB) - - - -
- 5 Estrella Jaime (L) - - - -
- 6 Garay Alexis (OP) - - - -
- 8 Moraila Alejandro (OH) - - - -
- 9 Acosta Ariel (MB) - - - -
- 10 Ugalde Enrique (OH) - - - -
- 11 Molano Ivan (OP) - - 4 4
- 13 Martinez Alan (OH) - - - -
- 16 Olvera Francisco (OH) - - - -
- 17 Bojorquez Luis (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 2 66 85 4.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

MEX • Mexico

USA
MEX 1

3 25
18

25
21

17
25

25
11

92
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:27 0:25 0:21 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 35031/07/2014
San Salvador
Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 19:20  End: 21:05  Total: 1:45
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